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Women / 8 / Sr A2
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Josephine Purcell281
United Elite

9.500 9.700 9.7009.450 38.350
2 2T 3T 2T 1 

1 

Zanna Brewer163
Texas Dreams

9.575 9.450 9.6009.375 38.000
1 6 9T 4T 2 

2 

Amanda Bauer316
Precision

9.200 9.725 8.9759.450 37.350
4 1 3T 15 3 

3 

Isabela Damian243
All American TX

9.100 9.025 9.5509.525 37.200
5 11 1 7 4 

4 

Emma Einemo165
Texas Dreams

8.650 9.700 9.4759.350 37.175
8T 2T 11 9 5 

5 

Mayan Watson260
Olympia Hills

8.650 9.300 9.7009.425 37.075
8T 9 5 2T 6 

6 

Chloe Dannevik357
TEGA

8.300 9.600 9.6009.325 36.825
12T 4T 12 4T 7 

7 

Robbie Garcia354
Metroplex Gymnastics

8.700 9.425 9.8008.825 36.750
7 7 14 1 8 

8 

Riley Partridge367
U.S. Gold

8.100 9.600 9.5009.400 36.600
15 4T 6T 8 9 

9 

Lexie Dunn365
U.S. Gold

8.300 9.350 9.4259.400 36.475
12T 8 6T 10T 10 

10 

Charlize Spiers193
Stars Houston

8.250 9.200 9.4009.225 36.075
14 10 13 12T 11 

11 

Madeline Mcjilton293
Love Gymnastics

8.600 8.500 9.3009.400 35.800
10 12 6T 14 12 

12 

Ayana Tyler399
J&R Gymnastics

9.300 8.000 9.4008.375 35.075
3 13T 15 12T 13 

13 

Yuval Reznik313
TCG

8.550 6.650 9.5759.375 34.150
11 15 9T 6 14 

14 

Mallory Ninemire179
Texas Dreams

8.825 8.000 9.4257.400 33.650
6 13T 16 10T 15 

15 

Reiley Taitel317
Precision

0.000 0.000 0.0009.500 9.500
16 16 2 16 16 

16 
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